

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 797.00	\$ 797.00
2	FRONT BUMPER TOWING BRACKET <i>New</i>	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 776.60	\$ 776.60
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>RH Best</i>	2	\$ 121.70	\$ 243.40
5	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 128.30	\$ 128.30
6	SIDE MIRROR RH <i>Best Missing</i>	1	\$ 138.70	\$ 138.70
7	SIDE MIRROR STAND RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 368.80	\$ 368.80
8	SIDE MIRROR STAND COVER RH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 18.70	\$ 18.70
9	SIDE MIRROR TOP COVER GARNISH RH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 38.80	\$ 38.80
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 469.40	\$ 469.40
11	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>re</i>	1	\$ 58.50	\$ 58.50
12	FRONT PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,770.60	\$ 1,770.60
13	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM 'CABSTAR' <i>New</i>	1	\$ 142.50	\$ 142.50
14	FRONT UPPER CORNER PANEL RH <i>Rys</i>	1	\$ 480.70	\$ 480.70
15	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH <i>Rys</i>	1	\$ 426.10	\$ 426.10
16	FRONT WIPER PANEL <i>Rys</i>	1	\$ 553.60	\$ 553.60
17	FRONT WIPER ARM <i>New</i>	2	\$ 138.70	\$ 277.40
18	FRONT WIPER HEAD C/W LINKAGE <i>3 x re</i>	1	\$ 387.10	\$ 387.10
19	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>re</i>	1	\$ 1,238.70	\$ 1,238.70
20	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 158.50	\$ 158.50
21	HEAD LAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 384.50	\$ 769.00
22	HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH <i>New</i>	2	\$ 29.40	\$ 58.80
23	FRONT CABIN HINGE <i>3</i>	1	\$ 1,863.40	\$ 1,863.40
24	HEATHER HOSE	2	\$ 97.50	\$ 195.00
25	AIR CON BLOWER <i>all re</i>	1	\$ 1,143.80	\$ 1,143.80
26	AIR CON COOLING COIL	1	\$ 1,326.70	\$ 1,326.70
27	AIR CON PIPE	1	\$ 579.10	\$ 579.10
28	GEAR SELECTOR CABLE	2	\$ 362.10	\$ 724.20

TO : **ALLIED WORD** MOTOR CLAIMS DE
 VEHICLE NO : **GBD3151H**
 MODEL : **NISSAN CABSTAR**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.05.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 16:50HRS

29	HAND BRAKE CABLE <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 486.70	\$ 486.70	✓
30	EGR COLLER PIPE (BIG) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 521.50	\$ 521.50	+
31	EGR COLLER PIPE (SMALL) <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 387.30	\$ 387.30	+
32	CATALYTIC CONVENTER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,752.70	\$ 2,752.70	+
33	CATALYTIC CONVENTER TOP INSULATION <i>new</i>	2	\$ 82.10	\$ 164.20	+
34	ENGINE MOUNTING <i>2</i>	2	\$ 268.90	\$ 537.80	+
35	GEAR BOX MOUNTING <i>from</i>	1	\$ 293.10	\$ 293.10	+
36	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER RH	1	\$ 2,993.10	\$ 2,993.10	+
37	SIDE GATE <i>RH Dented</i>	2	\$ 2,662.90	\$ 5,325.80	2201 2662.90
38	TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,887.40	\$ 1,887.40	1399
39	TAILGATE HINGE <i>Best</i>	3	\$ 84.70	\$ 254.10	✓
40	TAILGATE SIDE LOCK <i>new</i>	2	\$ 65.40	\$ 130.80	+
41	TAILGATE STOPPER RUBBER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40	+
42	TAILGATE STOPPER BRACKET <i>from</i>	2	\$ 194.70	\$ 389.40	+
43	TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK	2	\$ 67.40	\$ 134.80	+
44	TAIL LAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 287.20	\$ 574.40	✓
45	TAIL LAMP SUPPORT BRACKET <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 121.40	\$ 242.80	✓
46	REAR NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 196.50	\$ 196.50	✓
47	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00	+
48	CARGO BED FRONT PANEL INSULATOR <i>Torn</i>	1	\$ 97.10	\$ 97.10	+
49	CARGO BED CHASSIS MEMBER RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 1,263.70	\$ 1,263.70	+
50	CARGO BED REAR STAND BRACKET RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 346.50	\$ 346.50	+
51	REAR SPARE TYRE REGULATOR GEAR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 356.70	\$ 356.70	+
52	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER RH <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 2,356.80	\$ 2,356.80	+
53	REAR CHASSIS END CROSS MEMBER (SET) <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 1,496.80	\$ 1,496.80	758

12152.20

10536.98

TOTAL PRICE \$ 38,688.80
 LESS 10% \$ 3,868.88
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 34,819.92

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT PANEL SEALANT <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Mr</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
6	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>from</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
8	FRONT ERP BRACKET <i>Not Mr</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

TO : **ALLIED WORD** MOTOR CLAIMS DE
 VEHICLE NO : **GBD3151H**
 MODEL : **NISSAN CABSTAR**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.05.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 16:50HRS

9	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>30</i>
10	SIDE GATE COMPANY STICKER <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00 <i>480</i>
11	TAIL GATE '70KM/H' STICKER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>15</i>
12	TAIL GATE COMPANY STICKER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00 <i>200</i>
13	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>3x12</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 <i>+</i>
15	REAR CARGO BED (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00 <i>Local Repair (700)</i>
16	REAR SPARE TYRE (BIG) <i>3x1</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00 <i>+</i>
17	REAR SPARE TYRE (SMALL) <i>3x1</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00 <i>+</i>
18	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00 <i>200</i>
			TOTAL	\$ 11,350.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 1,800.00	<i>1000</i>
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	\$ 1,600.00	<i>700</i>
3	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 280.00	<i>60</i>
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 150.00	<i>30</i>
5	CONDUCT WATER TER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 150.00	<i>+</i>
6	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	<i>60</i>
7	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	<i>+</i>
8	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER, AIR CON BLOWER,AIR CON COOLING COIL AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 650.00	<i>200</i>
9	REMOVE AND REFIX CATAYLIC CONVERTER	\$ 480.00	<i>+</i>
10	REMOVE AND REFIX EGR SYSTEM	\$ 380.00	<i>+</i>
11	RESET EGR SYSTEM	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
12	REMOVE AND REFIX CABIN	\$ 1,000.00	<i>+</i>

TO : **ALLIED WORD** MOTOR CLAIMS DE
 VEHICLE NO : **GBD3151H**
 MODEL : **NISSAN CABSTAR**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 22.05.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 16:50HRS

13	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	✓
14	REMOVE AND REFIX AUDIO SYSTEM	\$ 200.00	X
15	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 850.00	X

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 1,400.00	800
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	\$ 1,400.00	1300
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR CROSS MEMBER AND REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 450.00	400
4	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR RAILING	\$ 380.00	100
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CARGO BED	\$ 1,200.00	500
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50

TOTAL \$ 13,100.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 34,819.92
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 13,100.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 47,919.92

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

ABBY
 SERVICE ADVISOR
 ABBY
 HP : 9856 4815

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Adrian L
 H/s 26/05/20
 13 Days

total 18121.98
 H/s 14.5K

14.5K